CONFIDENTTAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A. ‘

DATE

Full Name _ William Caldwell
(No initials if you can possibly get full namej}s

. Address 506 Sugar Street -

City East Liverpool _ ' State Ohlo

Age 25

Approximate age
Religion _(MEitoDi%T
Occupation_ (949 (= Moc.oucv Mo
- Bducation H LCI/ il 6(‘. H@OL,.
weight 2O - color KMH\LE
Color of hair | p:;]ZO'\UU

Ma.rrled or single D{U (,1(,,(::
i

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # . Citz Date Reg'd. Date resigned
AT T ' :
v 2K

Special recognltlon CK ;/Zafm ";f U/Uﬂ/ /IZI‘}C /tvL Cofpei= A /(/ﬂ(’:f?t
Heavi Lips, foAp Copectne

ey

Recommended :f‘or ffonflden g ke Flle for following resasons:

DebluEeE oF 4 Oucfé‘wcchz‘t/ ATS
A:?rzgsw %3 D%@gv Gwﬁz%omoc{ o, MIiveE, Lowe ATV (CAREES
m/«;a/p Movics = T/G/L/.étzé- 1 @ﬂuay LD 6711&R FooL

[ ({1e Pocik GT5)
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Yr. John O. Shanks

$eout Executive

‘Greater Cleveland Cmmcll, Nos 440 PERSONAL AND CuNFIDENThL
. Re: Willian Caldy@llv

" Dear Mr. Shanks:

AR

whom we have informauon. We ’oherefore regret f :j;ﬁfom,yom thau

g tel&*hza “that the
National Council dose not wish to accepbiliiz regilﬁt'aﬁlon in the
Boy Scoubs of Amerieca. " If Mr. Caldwell should & any queotions
ag to reason, you might indicate toléag;m sthat gegz;.s‘ﬁration in the
Boy Scouts of Ameriea is a prlvz.leqaz*aﬁd noﬁ’a“right and that the
Bational Councll reserves the prerdgative’ 6 #ecopt those indivie-
duals it feels will best serve ke :Lnterests f the organlzatlon.

Yhen mformmg Hr. Caldwell about this ,;*sim;al

Please delete

Mr. Caldwell‘s name i‘rom your records.

Lo ¥ ;-; This should be done by fllmg with
us an additional enroﬁnent forx this individual in his new position.
Please do not fi,le a separasbioﬁ notice as we have alreday dropped the

‘Sincerely,

Joseph Early, Manager
Customer Services

TSBSA006690
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vt

Nty BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

North Bronswick « New Jersey 08502 » 201 249.6000

<E

0. 440- Troop 598

T HRGEL
il .

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTTAL
RE: WILLIAM CALDRELL
SCOUTMASTER, TROOP 598

DEAR SCOUT EXECUITIVE: .

THANK YOU FOR ANSWERING OUR
QUESTIONNAIRE. WE CANNOT DETER
MINZWHETER OR NOT THIS IS THE
SAME MAN., COULD YOU PLEASE
ANSWER THE FOLLOWING:

EVER LIVED IN EAST LIVERPOOL IN
June 1969? y.g_s

TR,

#::TO THE LAST DAY OF

HAS HE GENERALLY UNEMPLOYED BEFORE! " Wg?o OCT. #1971
HE WENT INTO HIS OMN B'[BINESS-; * Y . ‘rmsw:n'nrrcrrz IS NOT TRANSFERABLE AND |5

e YOID AFTER EXPIRATION DATE. T WUST BE SHOWN
X ”G‘QCAL DISTRIBUTOR WHEN PURCHASING UNIFORM,

PLEASE ANSWER AS SOON AS POSSTEEE. 4. i R
SINCE HE IS SM, THE ENTIRE UNIT:YS %
BEING HELD PENDING. IF ANSWERS |

ARE AFFIRMATIVE, HE IS P%Bm
THE SAME MAN, s

Ever SERVED IN TROOP 41 in 19697 ‘»V% & ~~§EUUTMASTER

TSBSA006691
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,I_DENTIFIBATION QUESTIONNAIRE

RETURN PROMPTLY TO:

Registration and Membersmp
Boy Scouts'of America
{MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL)

Single _ A Married

brown ;
Wife’s name - blue__fe___ j
Children __ ™ ___ Names hazel :

r’ p
black green______ .
Livedin —_____ @eveland, Ohio gray e ;,l—?;k__-_
How long _L'.sﬂ.ﬁL_ Exact age ol : . ' :
High school graduate S’.Q_& A Helgh’:_ﬁ.’_b._“ Wevght__l_e_'.r
A'f?endedconege_y.ﬂs__Where =\ &Q Date_j_/_-lg_/"l {

In Armed Forces
Slgnature

Branch of service Ny
C Scout Executive

L&L@Y“ALL QUESTIONS ON THIS FORM—- \ \ P

( O M—QS\) 5M571

FORM 28-906

—PLEASE AREWER F

TSBSA006692
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: REG. | CNCL.| DIST.
ENROLLMENT REPORT No. | wo. | wo.

4 440
REGISTRATION AND BOYS' LIFE FEES BOYS' LIFE '

Boys $ Term 4 _ First issue 9/71 Lastw&ss*a- 12471
1 Adults . 80 months month year E i month “year
1 Boys' Life : :
Total i i 2% REGISTERING A TOP UNIT LEADER
Receipt No. Date

(FOR LOCAL COUNCIL USE) COUNCIL NAME IF SUBMITTING CQ

XX XN
4

R
RER

iiil7district Scouters, use 1 report for
A ggh district,

NATIONAL COPY

TSBSA006693

DYKES_|_007808

Plaintiff's Exhibit 574
Page 5 of 9



I‘h‘. Melvin Dean Johnson
Seout Executive S
Mahoning Valley Cowcil, No, 466 masmx.z, AND Qﬁi‘mmmm

l,ﬁouard Boyd, D: or
fy_Regis‘hratmn and Fulfillment Service

TSBSA006694

DYKES_|_007809

Plaintiff's Exhibit 574
Page 6 of 9



June 24, 1969 .

Hr' Helvin Dean Jchnsen '
‘Scout Exscutive SRR
Tvi.ahom.ng Valley Conncil, No. 46

-A’tte’n‘biom Be_z;nett By

Dear Mr, d ohnsow

'Ihank you for your letter ofv Timse 9. an
conderning Williem Calﬂwew”ﬁﬁ 506 Mar Street, East Liverpaol,
ahio. We have placed this inform‘b,mgin our- file.

Sincerely,

Haward » Director
Registratian and Fnlfillment Sexrvice

TSBSA006695
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BOY SCOUTS
of
AMERICA

COUNCIL NUMBER 466

MAHONING VALLE‘Y UNCIL

1 RE

120 EAST RAYEN“ AV%E.NUE

YOUNGSTOWN; @alo 44503
AREA CODE 116 444488

June 9, 1969

Registration Service
National Council

Boy Scouts of America

New Brunswick, N. J. 08903

Gentlemens

This man was in Scout,n,ng &t one tﬁn& when I was in the
Columbiana Council, Lisbon, - @bmo. He atag constantly showing up at
some troop and volunteerlng i‘. '"serv@x,aﬁ»a leader.

He may

Sincerely,

. \Cbu\\v&‘t E/\
Bemnett D. Taylor, Jr.
Assistant Scout Executive
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